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Victoria Maria Theresa Ling-Williams

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Victoria Maria Theresa
Ling-Williams

Postcode SE6 4HW

Date of birth May 1956

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BROMLEY CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAUX LIMITED

CORAM CHILDREN'S LEGAL
CENTRE LIMITED

LEGAL VOICE LIMITED

BAR CONSULTANCY NETWORK
LIMITED

LAW CONSULTANCY NETWORK
LIMITED

TROPSTAR LIMITED

LEWISHAM CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAUX SERVICE LIMITED
LEWISHAM CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAUX SERVICE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02210997

01520787

08027133
07643307

07522978

01366047

03038147

03038147

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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904253918

904253918

Duke House 3rd Floor 84-86
Rushey Green

Catford
London
British

App. Date

App. Date
28/01/2015

05/03/2014

12/04/2012
23/05/2011

09/02/2011

20/07/1997

27/03/1995

27/03/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
04/12/2018

06/12/2018

23/04/2013

01/04/2020

29/10/2014

06/07/1999

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Company
Secretary



